9586 sc
OXYGEN
SCAVENGER
ANALYSER
Save time on design
A single design source and one product platform means
you spend less time searching for design files or configuring
components. Create and reuse your optimal design templates.

Dimensions
4	 9586 sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyser
Order Information
Analyser
9586.99.00P4 Polymetron 9586 sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyser, 100 - 240 V AC
9586.99.01P4 Polymetron 9586 sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyser, Modbus, 100 - 240 V AC
9586.99.03P4 Polymetron 9586 sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyser, Profibus, 100 - 240 V AC
9586.99.05P4 Polymetron 9586 sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyser, Hart, 100 - 240 V AC
9586.99.09P4 Polymetron 9586 sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyser, 5x 4-20 mA Output, 100 - 240 V AC
9586.99.70P4 Polymetron 9586 sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyser, 24 V DC
9586.99.71P4 Polymetron 9586 sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyser, Modbus, 24 V DC
9586.99.73P4 Polymetron 9586 sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyser, Profibus, 24 V DC
9586.99.75P4 Polymetron 9586 sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyser, Hart, 24 V DC
9586.99.79P4 Polymetron 9586 sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyser, 5x 4-20 mA Outputs, 24 V DC
Communications and Module Options
9334605 4-20 mA Output Module (provides 3 additional mA Outputs)
9013205 Modbus RS232/485 Module
9173900 Profibus DP Module (SC200)